Optix Linear Recessed Accessories
OPTIX LINEAR RECESSED ACCESSORY BRACKET 21-40MM X5
2021720

Product features
e Mounting bracket for Optix Linear Recessed range. Suitable for ceiling thickness 21-40mm. Contains 5
pairs of brackets suitable for fixing 5 luminaires. Necessary screws are included in the pack.
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Product name
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Housing
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Warranty

Housing colour
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DATA TABLE

General data

Product name

Technology
Housing

General application
ETIM Class
Warranty

Physical data

Housing colour
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)
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OPTIX LINEAR RECESSED ACCESSORY BRACKET 21-40MM
X5

Accessory

Steel

Education, Office
EC002557

5 years

Silver
5025768217205

OPTIX LINEAR RECESSED ACCESSORY BRACKET 21-40MM
X5

Accessory

Steel

Education, Office
EC002557

5 years

Silver
0.8

Plastic
5025768217205
8.0

39.0

42.5
15025768217202
2

8.0

39.0

425
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