Optix Linear Recessed Accessories OPTIX LINEAR RECESSED ACCESSORY BRACKET 21-40MM X5 2021720



Product features

Mounting bracket for Optix Linear Recessed range. Suitable for ceiling thickness 21-40mm. Contains 5
pairs of brackets suitable for fixing 5 luminaires. Necessary screws are included in the pack.

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	OPTIX LINEAR RECESSED ACCESSORY BRACKET 21-40MM
	X5
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Steel
General application	Education, Office
ETIM Class	EC002557
Warranty	5 years
Housing colour	Silver
Product EAN number	5025768217205

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	OPTIX LINEAR RECESSED ACCESSORY BRACKET 21-40MM X5
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Steel
General application	Education, Office
ETIM Class	EC002557
Warranty	5 years
Physical data	
•	Silver
Housing colour Weight (kg)	0.8
Weight (kg)	0.0
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Plastic
Product EAN number	5025768217205
Packaging single length / height (cm)	8.0
Packaging single width (cm)	39.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	42.5
DUN14 (outer)	15025768217202
Units per outer package	2
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	8.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	39.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	42.5



Optix Linear Recessed Accessories

OPTIX LINEAR RECESSED ACCESSORY BRACKET 21-40MM X5
2021720